
MENU



TAP BEER

bM Pale Ale 

Tiger Lager 

Rotating Tap 

$8.5

$10.5

---

(WA/4.2%)

(Singapore/5% )

(Please refer to bar)

Schooner Pint

$10.5

$12.5

---

CANS & STUBBIES

Matso's Ginger Beer

Gage Roads Little Dove Pale Ale

Asahi SuperDry 

(WA/330ML/3.5%)

(WA/330ML/6.2%)

Gage Roads Single Fin  Summer Ale (WA/330ML/4.5%)

(Japan/330ML/5%)

Coors Lager 

Monteith's Crushed Apple Cider

(USA/335ML/4.2%)

(New Zealand/330ML/4.5%)

Gage Roads Side Track XPA (WA/330ML/3.5%)

$13

$15

$12

$10

$10

$11

$11

Suntory -196 Lemon

Suntory -196 Grape

(Japan/330ML/6%)

(Japan/330ML/6%)

$13

$13

READY TO DRINK

@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

https://www.danmurphys.com.au/product/DM_334184/monteith-s-crushed-apple-cider-330ml


VODKA

Arktika Original

Arktika Salted Carmel

Suntory Haku 

Arktika Vanilla

Belvedere

@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

RUM

Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum

Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum

Dead Man's Fingers Pineapple Rum 

$10

$10

Dead Man's Fingers Mango Rum $10

$10

Dead Man's Fingers Coffee Rum

Bumbu Original

Bumbu XO

$10

$12

$13

Mount Gay Eclipse $10

Mount Gay XO $12

Kraken Spiced Rum $12

RumBar Sliver $10

Grey Goose

$10

$10

$10

$12

$12

$14



@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

GIN

$10J.J Whitley London Dry

Poor Toms Strawberry 

Jinzu Premium Japanese

Poor Toms Sydney Dry 

Roku 

Wandering Distillery  

Hendricks

Brookie's Byron Dry

The Botanist Islay Dry  

Patient Wolf

(United Kingdom)

(New South Wales)

(New South Wales)

(Japan)

(Japan)

(Victoria)

(Scotland)

(New South Wales)

(New South Wales)

(Scotland)

(Victoria)

Brookie's Macadamia Liqueur

Monkey 47 (Germany)

Four Pillar Rare Dry (Victoria)

$12

$12

$12

$12

$14

$12

$11

$14

$14

$22

$13

$13



@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

GIN & FEVER TREE 

$18.5

$18

$18.5

$18

$19

$18

Poor Toms Strawberry + India Tonic / Lime Wedge

Jinzu Premium Japaness  + Aromatic / Green Apple Slice

Poor Toms Sydeny Dry + Pink Grapefruit Soda / Orange Slice

Roku + Light India Tonic / Ginger Medallion

Hendricks + Elder Flower / Cucumber Slice

Brookie's Byron Dry + Aromatic / Lemon Slice & Chilli

Monkey 47 + Light Indian Tonic / Lemon Slice & Rosemerry $26

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER 

$8

$8

$8

$8

Elder Flower

Indian

Aromatic 

Light Indian 

$8Grapefruit Soda



@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

WHISKY/EY

$10

$10

$10

$12

$11

$18

Seagram's VO

Jack Daniel's 

Bulleit Rye Whisky

Fireball Cinnamon Flavoured Whisky

Jameson Irish Whisky

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Macallan 12yo Triple Cask

Talisker 10yo Single Malt 

Chivas Regal 12yo

(Canada)

(USA)

(Canada)

(USA)

(Irish)

Lagavulin 16yo Islay Malt

SCOTCH WHISKEY

BOURBON WHISKEY

$10

$11

Wild Turkey 81

Marker's Mark 

$36

$19

$26

$16

$11

$10Canadian Club (Canada)



@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

TEQUILA

$10

$14

$22

$14

$15

Espolon

Patron Silver 

Del Maguey Mezcal Vida

Don Julio Anejo

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

COGNAC

$39

SOJU

$20Original

Watermelon

Peach

Green Grape

$20

$20

$20



@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

Liquor 

$11Agwa

Alize Blue

Cointreau 

Bailey's Original

Disaronno Amaretto 

Frangelico

Chartreuse Green

Campari

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Aperol

Bols Lychee 

Bols Peach

Galliano White Sambuca 

Galliano Black Sambuca

La Fee NV

Suntory Midori Melon

La Fee Parisien

Jägermeister

$10

$10

$10.5

$10

$10

$14

$10

$10

$12

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$13

$22

$10

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/J%C3%A4germeister


@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

COCKTAILS

$17Espresso Martini

Amaretto Sour

White Russian

Bahama Mama

Timmy's Margarita

Mac Sour

Strawberry Milkshake 

Arktika Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Aquafaba

Spiced Rum, Coconut Rum, Rumbar Silver, Orange Juice, 
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Orange Slice

Haku Vodka, Kahlua, Cream

Del Maguey Mezcal Vida, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup,
Celery Bitters

Brookies Macadamia Gin, Lemon Juice, Disaronno,
Aquafaba

Arktika Vodka, Bailey's, Cream, Monin Strawberry,
Walnut Bitters

*We also do Custom and Classic Cocktails for you! Kindly ask our bartender what you like *

$18

$17

$19

$23

$22

$19

Oaxaca Old Fashioned Repasado Tequila, Mezcal, Angostura Bitters,
Agave Syrup, Orange Peel $21

Blue Lychee Martini JJ Whitley Gin, Lychee Liqueur , Blue Curacao ,
Lemon Juice, Sugar syrup, Marachino Cherry $19

https://mrliquor.com.au/products/jj-whitley-london-dry-gin


WINE

Smokin' Gun Shiraz Cab Merlot

Smokin' Gun SSB

$10

$10

(Great South/ Margaret River )

Risky Business White Label Rosé $12(Mount Baker)

Moët and Chandon Impérial

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label

(France)

(France/ Remis)

$189

$225

CHAMPAGNE

@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

SPARKLING

Crush Sparkling NV $10(Australia) $40

(Great South/ Margaret River )

Bottle

$38

$38

$46

https://www.veuveclicquot.com/en-int/our-champagne/yellow-label-brut-champagne


@bemerryperth

*All Spirits are avaliable to purchase as bottle for bottle service*

SOFT DRINKS

$5

$5

$5

$3

$5

Coke

Coke No Sugar

Sparkling Water

Sprite

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

JUICE

$5

$5

$5

$4Spring Water Bottle

NON ALCOHOL

$7

$7

$5

Red Bull Original

Red Bull No Sugar

Lemon Ice Tea

$5Dry Ginger Ale



FOLLOW US 
@bemerryperth

A GOOD PLACE FOR YOUR
FUNCTION/EVENT/PARTIES




GET DRINKS & BE MERRY




